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Cocktail

RASPBERRY FIZZ 
It’s a real taste of summer memories, a fruity cocktail 
with gin, raspberry, elderflower lime & lemonade.

£10.99

MOSCOW MULE
Moscow mule cocktails made with vodka, ginger beer, 
and lime. This cocktail is perfect not only after a long 
day at work, but also as a great way to end the week 
and kick off the weekend.

£10.99

COSMOPOLITAN
Made famous by sex and the city, the cosmo is a fun,
fruity cocktail. It combines flavours of vodka, orange 
liquor, cranberry and freshly squeezed or sweetened
lime juice.

£9.99

APEROL SPRITZ
It’s one of the most popular aperitifs in ltaly, and it’s 
as tasty as it is refreshing. Low in alcohol, aromatic 
with citrus and slightly bitter, aperol pairs perfectly 
with chilled Prosecco.

£9.99

MOJITO
Traditional Cuban cocktail consisting of mint leaves, 
rum, sugar, lime juice, topped up with soda or 
lemonade (Flavours. - classic, strawberry, 
passionfruit, mango, watermelon, orange).

£10.99

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Coffee-flavoured martini made with vanilla vodka, 
Kahlúa, and a shot of espresso, shaken with sugar and 
poured into a chilled martini glass, garnished with 
coffee beans and served with love.

£10.99

LYCHEE ROSÉ MARTINI
The beautiful Lychee Rose Martini, with its heady floral 
fragrance and rich, velvety texture, blends premium 
vodka and rose syrup with lychee liqueur, finished 
with rose petals on top.

£10.99

DAIQUIRI
Refreshing rum, lime juice, and sugar syrup, shaken 
with ice and served with lemon wheels, strawberry, 
passionfruit, mango, and apple.

£10.99

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Made from Finest vanilla vodka and Jamaican 
passionfruit liquor Passoa and lime juice.

£10.99

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
This cocktail originates from Long Island, USA. A 
classic recipe with over 100 years of history, it 
combines vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet 
and sour mix, and is topped with cola.

£11.99

SEX ON THE BEACH
Sex on the Beach is an alcoholic cocktail containing 
vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, and cranberry 
juice. It is an official International Bartenders 
Association cocktail.

£10.99

OLD FASHIONED 
A bourbon whiskey–based cocktail combined with 
sugar and aromatic bitters, stirred with ice and served 
in a rocks glass, garnished with orange peel.

£11.99

WINES & CHAMPAGNES

RED WINE 175ML BOTTLE

£25.95

£25.95

£25.95

£4.25

£4.50

£4.25

250ML

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Merlot
Shiraz
Cab Sauvignon

WHITE WINE 175ML BOTTLE

£21.50

£21.99

£21.99

£3.50

£3.75

£3.80

250ML

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

£22.99£4.50 £6.50Rose Pino
£32.00£6.50 £9.50Whispering Angel

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES 175ML BOTTLE

£29.99

£54.99

£8.00

£10.95

Prosecco
Moet Chandon Brut
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LIQUEURS 25ML 50ML

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£8.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Disaronno
Cointreau
Chambord
Baileys
Kahlua
Tia Maria
Grand Marnier
Passoa

£6.50£3.50Sambuca
£9.50£5.00Jägermeister
£8.50£4.50Baileys coffee

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£10.50

£8.00

£7.00

£8.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£5.50

£4.25

£3.50

£5.50

Captain Morgan S
Captain Morgan D
Kraken
Wray & Nephew
Havana 3
Havana 7
Malibu

50MLRUM 25ML

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Tequila Rose
Tequila Gold/Silver
Patron Silver

50MLTEQUILA 25ML

£10.00

£7.50

£10.50

£21.50

Jagerbomb/Skittlebomb
Passoabomb
Bob Marley
Flaming Lamborghini 3 for

50MLSHOTS & SHOOTERS £7.50

£9.50

£19.50

£9.50

£25.50

£32.50

£10.50

£4.00

£5.00

£10.00

£5.00

£13.50

£16.50

£5.50

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

£8.50£4.50Martell VS

50MLCOGNAC 25ML

VODKA 25ML 50ML

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£6.50

£9.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50

£5.00

Absolut
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc/Flavoured
(Redberry/Apple)

Au Vodka/Flavoured
(Red Cherry/Fruit Punch/Blue Raspberry / 
Green Watermelon)

Smirnoff

GIN 25ML 50ML

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

£8.25

£9.00

£9.00

£3.50

£3.75

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Gordon Green
Gordon Pink
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

(Pink Grapefruit/Violet / Blood orange)
Whitley NEIL

£8.50£4.50Bombay Sapphire

SPIRITS

WHISKEY

PREMIUM WHISKEY 25ML 50ML

£10.50

£8.00

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

£4.50

£4.25

£5.00

£5.50

£4.50

Jack Daniels
Jeam Beam
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Jameson

£10.50

£11.00

£13.00

£10.50

£11.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
The Glenlivet
Laphroaig

50MLMALT WHISKEY 25MLWHISKEY 25ML 50ML

£8.00

£8.50

£10.50

£22.50

£11.50

£7.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£11.50

£6.00

£4.00

Red Label
Black Label
Gold Label
Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12
Chivas Regal 18

BEERS
BEER BOTTLE

£5.00

£6.00
£6.00

£5.00

Peroni
Corona
Rekorderlig Cider
Budweiser

DRAFT LAGER HALF PINT

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Cobra
Fosters
Guinness
Heineken

DRAFT LAGER HALF PINT

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Amstel Bier
Birra Moretti
Kronenbourg 1664

www.cthree.co.uk764 Great West Rd, Isleworth, TW7 5NA



BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

Coke £3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50 £1.80

£3.00

£1.80

£3.00

£3.50

£2.50£2.50

£2.50

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

Diet coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Lemonade

Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Soda Water
Red Bull
Still Water 750ml
Still Water 250ml
Sparkling Water 750ml
Sparkling Water 250ml

HOT DRINKS

£2.25

£2.00

£2.00

£3.25

£3.00

Espresso
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Latte
Americano

£2.50

£3.30

£3.00

£3.25

£3.20

Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Fresh Mint Tea
Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea

£2.50

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Masala Tea

(served from 12.00 to 18.00)

Mocktail

THE BLUE
Poacher special beautiful mocktail with lychee juice,
blue curacao syrup, lime juice, topped up with 
lemonade.

£8.50

SANTORINI
Refreshing mocktail made of pineapple juice,
passionfruit blue curacao, lime juice topped with up 
with lemonade.

£8.50

MERMAID
A sweet mocktail carefully blended with passionfruit,
Strawberry pure, lime juice, grenadine. Served in a 
chilled mermaid Glass.

£8.50

FROZEN BLUE
Apple based mocktail combined with watermelon 
syrup and blue curacao, Blended with crushed ice 
and served in martini glass.

£8.50

RED TRIDENT
A fruity mocktail containing of strawberry puree, 
watermelon syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice, 
shaken and poured in a chilled glass.

£8.50

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI
A classic mocktail with lime juice, and sugar syrup.
Shaken with ice and poured into a chilled glass.
Add your preferred flavour (Flavours-lemon, strawberry,
passionfruit, watermelon, mango).

£8.50

VIRGIN MOJITO
A traditional Cuban mocktail made with mint leaves, 
sugar, and lime juice, topped with lemonade or water.
It’s a combination of sweetness and citrus.
(Flavours - classic strawberry passionfruit, mango,
watermelon, orange)

£8.50

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Puerto Rican exotic classic mocktail made with
Coconut cream, Pineapple juice blended with ice and 
garnished with a slice of pineapple.

£8.50
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