

BEVERAGE SELECTION

FOLLOW US ON





764 Great West Rd, Isleworth, TW7 5NA

www.cthree.co.uk

COCKTAIL

RASPBERRY FIZZ

£10.99

It's a real taste of summer memories, a fruity cocktail with gin, raspberry, elderflower lime & lemonade.

MOSCOW MULE

£10.99

Moscow mule cocktails made with vodka, ginger beer, and lime. This cocktail is perfect not only after a long day at work, but also as a great way to end the week and kick off the weekend.

COSMOPOLITAN

£9.99

Made famous by sex and the city, the cosmo is a fun, fruity cocktail. It combines flavours of vodka, orange liquor, cranberry and freshly squeezed or sweetened lime juice.

APEROL SPRITZ

£9.99

It's one of the most popular aperitifs in Italy, and it's as tasty as it is refreshing. Low in alcohol, aromatic with citrus and slightly bitter, aperol pairs perfectly with chilled Prosecco.

MOJITO

£10.99

Traditional Cuban cocktail consisting of mint leaves, rum, sugar, lime juice, topped up with soda or lemonade (Flavours. - classic, strawberry, passionfruit, mango, watermelon, orange).

ESPRESSO MARTINI

£10.99

Coffee-flavoured martini made with vanilla vodka, Kahlúa, and a shot of espresso, shaken with sugar and poured into a chilled martini glass, garnished with coffee beans and served with love.

LYCHEE ROSÉ MARTINI

£10.99

The beautiful Lychee Rose Martini, with its heady floral fragrance and rich, velvety texture, blends premium vodka and rose syrup with lychee liqueur, finished with rose petals on top.

DAIQUIRI

£10.99

Refreshing rum, lime juice, and sugar syrup, shaken with ice and served with lemon wheels, strawberry, passionfruit, mango, and apple.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

£10.99

Made from Finest vanilla vodka and Jamaican passionfruit liquor Passoa and lime juice.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

£11.99

This cocktail originates from Long Island, USA. A classic recipe with over 100 years of history, it combines vodka, rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour mix, and is topped with cola.

SEX ON THE BEACH

£10.99

Sex on the Beach is an alcoholic cocktail containing vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, and cranberry juice. It is an official International Bartenders Association cocktail.

OLD FASHIONED

£11.99

A bourbon whiskey-based cocktail combined with sugar and aromatic bitters, stirred with ice and served in a rocks glass, garnished with orange peel.

WINES & CHAMPAGNES

RED WINE	175 ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Merlot	£4.25	£6.50	£25.95
Shiraz	£4.50	£6.50	£25.95
Cab Sauvignon	£4.25	£6.50	£25.95

WHITE WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Chardonnay	£3.50	£6.50	£21.50
Sauvignon Blanc	£3.75	£6.50	£21.99
Pinot Grigio	£3.80	£6.50	£21.99
Rose Pino	£4.50	£6.50	£22.99
Whispering Angel	£6.50	£9.50	£32.00

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES	175 ML	BOTTLE
Prosecco	£8.00	£29.99
Moet Chandon Brut	£10.95	£54.99

SPIRITS

VODKA	25ML	50 ML
Absolut	£4.50	£7.50
Grey Goose	£4.50	£8.50
Belvedere	£4.50	£8.50
Ciroc/Flavoured (Redberry/Apple)	£4.50	£9.00
Au Vodka/Flavoured (Red Cherry/Fruit Punch/I Green Watermelon)		£9.50 erry /
Smirnoff	£3.50	£6.50
GIN	25ML	50ML
<i>GIN</i> Gordon Green	25ML £3.50	50ML £6.50
<u></u>		
Gordon Green	£3.50	£6.50
Gordon Green Gordon Pink	£3.50 £3.75	£6.50 £7.00
Gordon Green Gordon Pink Tanqueray	£3.50 £3.75 £4.25	£6.50 £7.00 £8.00
Gordon Green Gordon Pink Tanqueray Tanqueray 10	£3.50 £3.75 £4.25 £4.50	£6.50 £7.00 £8.00 £8.25
Gordon Green Gordon Pink Tanqueray Tanqueray 10 Hendricks	£3.50 £3.75 £4.25 £4.50 £4.50	£6.50 £7.00 £8.00 £8.25 £9.00

	RUM	25ML	50ML
	Captain Morgan S	£3.50	£6.50
	Captain Morgan D	£3.50	£6.50
	Kraken	£4.00	£7.50
	Wray & Nephew	£5.50	£10.50
	Havana 3	£4.25	£8.00
	Havana 7	£5.50	£8.50
	Malibu	£3.50	£7.00
	TEQUILA	25ML	50 ML
	Tequila Rose	£4.50	£8.00
	Tequila Gold/Silver	£4.50	£8.50
	Patron Silver	£4.50	£9.00
	SHOTS & SHOOTERS	5	50ML
	Jagerbomb/Skittlek	oomb	£10.00
	Passoabomb		£7.50
	Bob Marley		£10.50
Flaming Lamborghini 3 for		£21.50	
	-		

LIQUEURS	25ML	50ML
Disaronno	£3.50	£6.50
Cointreau	£3.50	£6.50
Chambord	£4.00	£7.50
Baileys	£4.25	£8.00
Kahlua	£3.50	£6.50
Tia Maria	£3.50	£6.50
Grand Marnier	£3.50	£6.50
Passoa	£3.50	£6.50
Sambuca	£3.50	£6.50
Jägermeister	£5.00	£9.50
Baileys coffee	£4.50	£8.50
COGNAC	25ML	50ML
Courvoisier VS	£4.00	£7.50
Courvoisier VSOP	£5.00	£9.50
Courvoisier XO	£10.00	£19.50
Hennessy VS	£5.00	£9.50
Hennessy XO	£13.50	£25.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50	£10.50
Remy Martin XO	£16.50	£32.50
Martell VS	£4.50	£8.50

WHISKEY

WHISKEY	25ML	50ML
Red Label	£4.50	£8.00
Black Label	£4.50	£8.50
Gold Label	£5.50	£10.50
Blue Label	£11.50	£22.50
Chivas Regal 12	£4.00	£7.50
Chivas Regal 18	£6.00	£11.50

MALT WHISKEY	25ML	50ML
Glenmorangie	£5.50	£10.50
Glenfiddich 12	£5.50	£11.00
Glenfiddich 15	£6.50	£13.00
The Glenlivet	£5.50	£10.50
Laphroaig	£5.50	£11.00
Glenfiddich 12 Glenfiddich 15 The Glenlivet	£5.50 £6.50 £5.50	£11.00 £13.00 £10.50

PREMIUM WHISKEY	25ML	50ML
Jack Daniels	£4.50	£10.50
Jeam Beam	£4.25	£8.00
Makers Mark	£5.00	£9.50
Woodford Reserve	£5.50	£10.00
Jameson	£4.50	£9.50

BEERS

DRAFT LAGER	HALF	PINT
Cobra	£3.50	£6.00
Fosters	£3.50	£6.00
Guinness	£3.50	£6.00
Heineken	£3.50	£6.00

DRAFT LAGER	HALF	PINT
Amstel Bier	£3.50	£6.00
Birra Moretti	£3.50	£6.00
Kronenbourg 1664	£3.50	£6.00

BEER BOTTLE	
Peroni	£5.00
Corona	£6.00
Rekorderlig Cider	£6.00
Budweiser	£5.00



SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£3.25	Tonic Water	£2.50	Soda Water	£2.50
Diet coke	£3.25	Ginger Ale	£2.50	Red Bull	£3.50
Coke Zero	£3.25	Orange Juice	£3.25	Still Water 750ml	£3.00
Fanta	£3.25	Apple Juice	£3.25	Still Water 250ml	£1.80
Sprite	£3.25	Pineapple Juice	£3.25	Sparkling Water 750ml	£3.00
Lemonade	£2.50	Cranberry Juice	£3.25	Sparkling Water 250ml	£1.80
		HOT DRINKS			
Espresso	£2.25	Mocha	£2.50	Chamomile Tea	£3.25
Cappuccino	£2.00	Hot Chocolate	£3.30	Peppermint Tea	£3.25
Macchiato	£2.00	Fresh Mint Tea	£3.00	Green Tea	£3.00
Latte	£3.25	Breakfast Tea	£3.25	Masala Tea	£2.50
Americano	£3.00	Herbal Tea	£3.20		

(served from 12.00 to 18.00)

MOCKTAIL

THE BLUE £8.50

Poacher special beautiful mocktail with lychee juice, blue curacao syrup, lime juice, topped up with lemonade.

SANTORINI £8.50

Refreshing mocktail made of pineapple juice, passionfruit blue curacao, lime juice topped with up with lemonade.

MERMAID \$8.50

A sweet mocktail carefully blended with passionfruit, Strawberry pure, lime juice, grenadine. Served in a chilled mermaid Glass.

FROZEN BLUE £8.50

Apple based mocktail combined with watermelon syrup and blue curacao, Blended with crushed ice and served in martini glass.

RED TRIDENT

£8.50

A fruity mocktail containing of strawberry puree, watermelon syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice, shaken and poured in a chilled glass.

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI

£8.50

A classic mocktail with lime juice, and sugar syrup. Shaken with ice and poured into a chilled glass. Add your preferred flavour (Flavours-lemon, strawberry, passionfruit, watermelon, mango).

VIRGIN MOJITO

£8.50

A traditional Cuban mocktail made with mint leaves, sugar, and lime juice, topped with lemonade or water. It's a combination of sweetness and citrus. (Flavours - classic strawberry passionfruit, mango, watermelon, orange)

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

£8.50

Puerto Rican exotic classic mocktail made with Coconut cream, Pineapple juice blended with ice and garnished with a slice of pineapple.

FOLLOW US ON





764 Great West Rd, Isleworth, TW7 5NA

www.cthree.co.uk